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Committee Members

Thomas Burack, Chairman

Site Evaluation Committee
Department of Environmental Services
29 Hazen Dr., Box 95

Concord, NH 03302-0095
Thomas.Burack@des.nh.gov

Thomas Getz, Vice Chairman
Site Evaluation Committee

NH Public Utilities Commission
21 South Fruit St., Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301
Tom.Getz@puc.nh.gov

George Bald, Commissioner

Dept. of Resources & Economic Development
172 Pembroke Road, Box 1856

Concord, NH 03302-1856
george.bald@dred.state.nh.us

Glenn Normandeau, Executive Director
NH Fish & Game Department
11 Hazen Drive

Concord, NH 03301
GLENN.NORMANDEAU@WILDLIFE.NH.GOV

Gail Wolek, Interim Director

Division of Parks & Recreation

Dept. of Resources & Economic Development
172 Pembroke Road, Box 1856

Concord, NH 03302-1856
gwolek(@dred.state.nh.us

George N. Campbell, Jr., Commissioner
NH Department of Transportation
7 Hazen Drive, Box 483

Concord, NH 03302-0483
GCAMPBELLCOMMISSIONER@DOT.STATE.NH.US

Clifton Below, Commissioner
NH Public Utilities Commission
21 South Fruit St., Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301
Clifton.Below(@puc.nh.gov

Harry T. Stewart, Director — Water Division
Department of Environmental Services

29 Hazen Drive, Box 95

Concord, NH 03302-0095
Harry.Stewart@des.nh.gov

Brook Dupee, Commissioner (designee)
Department of Health & Human Services
Division of Public Health Services

29 Hazen Drive

Concord, NH 03301
bdupee(@dhhs.state.nh.us

Robert Scott, Director

Air Resources Division

Department of Environmental Services
29 Hazen Drive, Box 95

Concord, NH 03302-0095
Robert.Scott@des.nh.gov
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Brad Simpkins, Interim Director

Division of Forests & Lands

Dept. of Resources & Economic Development
172 Pembroke Road, Box 1856

Concord, NH 03302-1856
brad.simpkins@dred.state.nh.us

Joanne Morin, Director
Office of Energy & Planning
4 Chenell Drive

Concord, NH 03301-8501
Joanne.Morin@nh.gov

Amy Ignatius

NH Public Utilities Commission
21 South Fruit St., Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301
Amy.ignatius@puc.nh.gov

Randall Knepper, Staff Engineer
NH Public Utilities Commission
21 South Fruit St., Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301
Randy.Knepper@puc.nh.gov

Elizabeth H. Muzzey, Director (designee)
NH Division of Historical Resources

19 Pillsbury St., 2™ Floor

Concord, NH 03301-3570
elizabeth.muzzey@dcr.nh.gov

Committee Staff

Michael J. Iacopino, Esq.

Brennan, Caron, Lenehan & Iacopino
85 Brook Street

Manchester, NH 03104
miacopino@bclilaw.com

Timothy Drew, Administrator
Public Information & Permitting
Dept. of Environmental Services
29 Hazen Dr., Box 95

Concord, NH 03301
Timothy.Drew(@des.nh.gov

Jane Murray, Secretary

Site Evaluation Committee

Dept. Of Environmental Services
29 Hazen Drive, Box 95
Concord, NH 03302-0095
jane.murray(@des.nh.gov
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Counsel to the Public

K. Allen Brooks, Esq

Senior Assistant Attorney General
NH Attorney General’s Office

33 Capitol Street

Concord, NH 03301
ALLEN.BROOKS@DOJ.NH.GOV
603-271-3658

Peter C. L. Roth

Senior Assistant Attorney General
NH Attorney General’s Office

33 Capitol Street

Concord, NH 03301
Peter.Roth@doj.nh.gov

Parties

Counsel for the Applicant

Joanna B. Tourangeau, Esquire
Drummon Woodsum

84 Marginal Way, Suite 600
Portland, ME 04101-2480
jtourangeau@dwmlaw.com

Counsel for AVRRDD

Charles G. Willing, Jr., Esquire
Rath, Young & Pignatelli

One Capitol Plaza

Concord, NH 03302-1500
cgw(@rathlaw.com
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